Students accepted anytime during year

In Person Registration (see below)

World Class Gymnastics
Recreational Program Schedule

Schedule starts September 1, 2025

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

Partner Pals
18 months — 2 years

9:00-9:45

Tumble Bunnies
3 —4 years old

5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45

5:15-6:00

5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45

5:15-6:00

10:15-11
11:15-12

Advanced Tumble
Bunnies:
Invitation only

4:30-5:30

Bronze - Beginner
Girls ages 5 & up

5:00-6:00
6:15-7:15

5:00-6:00
6:15-7:15

5:00-6:00
6:15-7:15

5:00-6:00
6:15-7:15

5:00-6:00
6:15-7:15

10-11:00
11:15-12:15

Silver- Intermediate
Girls: Based on skill

6:15-7:15

6:15-7:15

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

5:00-6:00

11-12:00

Gold - Advanced
Girls: Based on skill

6:00-7:30

6:00-7:30

WORLD CLASS
WARRIORS

6:30-7:30
Girls & Boys

Age: 6-12 yrs.

Boys Gymnastics
Age 5 and up

5:15-6:15

Hot Shots 1:
Invitation only

4:30-6:00

9:30-11

Hot Shots Level 2:
Invitation only

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:00

11-12:30

Homeschool PE

Call if

interested

Open Gym

7:30-9:30

FEES & SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

343 Bell King Rd

Newport News, VA 23606
www.worldclassgym.com/757-881-9920

Registration Fee
One Child $70 Family $95
Cash/check/money order only accepted payments.
No credit or debit cards.

Tuition Per Month - Monthly amount based on
number of classes per week

MONTHLY TUITION

Times per week 1 time 2 times 3 times
Partner Pals $70
Tumble Bunnies $75 $135 $180
Advanced TB $85 $ 155
Bronze/Silver $75 $135 $180
Gold $95 $170
Boys Beg./Inter. $75  $135
Warriors $75 $ 135
Hot Shots 1 $175
Hot Shots Lvl 2 $ 200

Tuition is due on the I*' of the month but not
considered late until after the 10". Add a $15 late
fee after the 10™ $5 discount per 2" and 3"
sibling.

Make-ups are for illness and emergency only.
Must be scheduled.

Holiday Schedule

Scheduled closure-no make ups
Labor Day Sep 1, 2025
Halloween Oct 31, 2025
Thanksgiving Nov 27-29, 2025
Christmas Dec 24-Jan 1
Memorial Day May 25, 2026
4™ of July July 4, 2026

To REGISTER for class, please come in person between 3:30 and 6:30 weekdays or call 757-881-9920 to schedule a morning appointment. At in person

registration, classes will be confirmed and registration/tuition will be discussed.

OPEN GYM FRIDAYS: 7:30 - 9:30 pm, Ages 6 and up. $15 for members and $20 for non-members. Waiver must be signed.

Schedule a fun birthday party with inflatables at World Class Gymnastics!
Watch for monthly Parents Night Out events!
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http://www.worldclassgym.com/757-881-9920

